Ssd Diskler
Uriin Marka
Kingston

240GB KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD
SA400S37/240G
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Samsung

250GB SAMSUNG 980 2900/1300MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V250BW (Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s Wd

= 250GB
m WDS250G3B0OC SSD
il
Kingston

KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/250G 3000/1300MB/s
M.2 NVMe SSD

WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s wd

250GB
WDS250G3X0E SSD

250GB SAMSUNG 980 6900/2700MB/s PRO M.2
NVMe MZ-V8P250BW (Resmi Distribitor

Garantili)

Samsung

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

28,05 USD

45,10 USD

27,23 USD

35,20 USD

53,35 USD

91,30 USD



